



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 46 4 Rouzier Antonin13 41 11 Torres Maurice

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

35 72 Total Team
10 25 4 Rouzier Antonin
8 16 9 Ngapeth Earvin
7 17 16 Marechal Nicolas
7 49 Total Team
3 14 10 Le Roux Kevin
3 13 14 Le Goff Nicolas
1 6 9 Ngapeth Earvin
6 75 Total Team
3 14 10 Le Roux Kevin
2 15 4 Rouzier Antonin
1 9 6 Toniutti Benjamin

28 Total Team
76 196 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 79 Total Team
13 26 11 Torres Maurice
12 21 12 Soto Hector
6 10 5 Mu¥iz Roberto
0 42 Total Team

4 70 Total Team
2 17 14 Roman Mannix
1 12 2 Goas Edgardo
1 8 5 Mu¥iz Roberto

24 Total Team
69 191 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Aguenier Jonas
2 Grebennikov JeniaL
4 Rouzier Antonin
6 Toniutti Benjamin
7 Tillie Kevin
9 Ngapeth Earvin

10 Le Roux Kevin
14 Le Goff Nicolas
15 Tuia Samuele
16 Marechal Nicolas
17 Lafitte Franck
18 Jaumel Yoann

L L L
  
  
 

  
  
  

  

 

12
1
1
9

11
7

7

Coach:
Assistant:

Tillie Laurent
Josserand Arnaud

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rivera Jose
2 Goas Edgardo
4 Del Valle DennisL
5 Mu¥iz Roberto

10 Cruz Ezequiel
11 Torres Maurice
12 Soto Hector
14 Roman Mannix
16 Rivera Jackson
17 Sierra Pedrito
19 Ortiz Jean Carlos
20 Morales Fernando

  
  
L L L
  

  
  
  




2
3

7

13
12
8

Coach:
Assistant:

David Aleman (PUR)
Ramon Lawrence (CUB)

Referees: KAMDOUM Charles (CMR) & ALENEZI Abdullah (KUW)

PUR
FRA 3

0 23
25

22
25

24
26

69
76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:28 0:32 1:27

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

6 3'90031.08.2014
Kraków
Krakow Arena

Match duration:  Start: 20:25  End: 22:05  Total: 1:40
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World Championship 2014
Pool D - Preliminary Round


